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“Our mission 

is to promote the well-being 

and development of children 

worldwide. We prioritize the 

simple joys of childhood, 

fostering active play, nurturing 

curiosity, and shaping essential 

life skills through our innovative 

toys and games. We aim 

to create cherished family 

moments while encouraging 

physical and mental growth 

in children.

Development through play! Next to each item, 
you can see the benefits of each game with these icons.

We are over the moon about our new 

Spring/Summer 2025 collection!

Proudly presenting a mix of fun, innovative, 

and recognizable items for outdoor play,each toy 

is crafted with attention to detail and a passion for 

bringing active joy to children’s lives. 

Our mission remains at the heart of everything we do: to 

inspire endless hours of offline play.

Have fun exploring our new catalog!

Team BS Toys

page 86
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Active Toys 

GA510 Sand Pattern Tools 

wood
3 comb 10x9x1 cm

18+
Months old

1-3
Players

GA511 Sand Stamps 

wood
3 stamps 10x8 cm

18+
Months old

1-3
Players

new

new

Active
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Active Toys 

GA512 Sailboat 

wood
boat 16,5x15,5x8,5 cm
captain 5x2,5 cm

18+
Months old

1
Player

Active

GA126  Jumping Cow 

plastic
50 kg max
sitting height 27 cm
length 50 cm
incl. pump

3+
Years old

1
Player

new

GA455 Water Spraying Whale 

wheat straw, silicon
22,5x14x11 cm
tubes 29 cm Ø 0,5 mm 

3+
Years old

1-8
Players

GA453 Aquascope 

pressed wood
aquascope 20x6x10 cm

3+
Years old

1
Player

investigate life under water!

made of wheat straw
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Active Toys Active

GA301 Catching Tails

felt
6 clip-on tails
size 30x2,5 cm

3+
Years old

2-6
Players

GA333 Wooden Walking Bobbins 

compressed wood, cotton
12x12x5 cm

3+
Years old

1
Player

GA321 
Belly Catch Set

fabric, velcro
inclues 4 soft balls

3+
Years old

2-4
Players

GA196 Big Bubbles 
 
pine, cotton
poles 45 cm

3+
Years old

1
Player

catch the other players’ tail!
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Active Toys Active

GA354 Dance Ribbon

wood
stick 32x1x1 cm
ribbon 30x4 cm 

3+
Years old

1
Player

GA355 Bowling - Forest Friends 

wood
6 pieces approx. 17x9x1,8 cm
1 ball 

3+
Years old

1-3
Players

GA381 Bean Bag Bunnies

wood, cotton
height bunnies 12 to 16 cm
3 bags

3+
Years old

1-3
Players

GA404 Treasure Hunt
 
cardboard
101 cards 8x8 cm
22 envelopes 10x9 cm 

3+
Years old

2-8
Players

the ultimate home treasure hunt!
hide the cards and search!
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Active Toys Active

GA416 Wobbly Lilly Path

wood
7 frogs 4,5x4 cm
7 lilypad leaves 17x16x3 cm

3+
Years old

1-4
Players

GA419 Wheel of Action 

wood
1 wheel and 1 double side printed plate
44x40x4 cm

3+
Years old

2-20
Players

GA392 Bugs - Active Search Game  

wood
18 chips Ø 8 cm
2 dice 4 cm

3+
Years old

2-12
Players

GA454 Ducks in a Row

wood 
1 base with 4 ducks 6x10x40 cm
3 bean bags

3+
Years old

1-4
Players

spin the big wheel to see what action 
everyone must mimic. Some require 

balance, others are funny and some a 
little challenging but all a lot of fun!

double-sided
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Active Toys Active

GA428  Feed the Penguin

fabric, wood, felt
cloth 80x150 cm 
3 fish 12x8 cm, 4x rope 1,25 m
2 beams

3+
Years old

1-4
Players

GA426 Flag a Tag

felt, velcro 
4 belts 80x4 cm
16 tales 23x3,5 cm

3+
Years old

2-4
Players

GA450 Birds in Action  

wood
4 dice, big 7 cm
letter 4 cm
chips 4,5x4,5x1,2 cm

4+
Years old

2-10
Players

roll the dice, 
make the right move 
and sound!
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Active Toys Active

GA489 Magnetic Darts

magnetic fabric, wood, feathers
1 hanging target, 40x31 cm
4 feather darts

3+
Years old

1-3
Players

GA133 Parachute 

fabric
Ø 3 m 12 handles
24 balls

4+
Years old

4-12
Players

GA332 Egg Relay

plastic
4 spoons
4 eggs
4 inner eggs

4+
Years old

1-4
Players

GA364 Party Kit 

4 jumping bags 70x50 cm
4 spoons 4 eggs
10 cups 4 throwing bags 
4 pegs
start and finish line

4+
Years old

2-4
Players

double the fun! 
a classic target game with a twist 

turn it around for a second fun game and use the 
magnetic feather darts to try to get the highest score!

double-sided

w
he

n 
th

e 
eg

g fa
lls, th

e egg-shell breaks open

GA148 Bowling - Red & White 
birch wood
10 pins 18 cm
2 balls

4+
Years old

1-3
Players

new
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GA410 Who is the Thief?
 
wood, cotton
11 pieces approx 12x6x0,5 cm

4+
Years old

2-10
Players

GA444 Squirrel Parachutes

polyester, felt
5 parachutes Ø 100 cm
5 flying bean bag squirrels 13x7x2 cm

4+
Years old

2-20
Players

Active Toys Active

20222022

W
innaar Buiten en Sport

w
hat item has been stolen? 

GA411  Run & Match 

pine, cotton, fabric
mats 37x34 cm
8 sticks Ø 2,5 cm 

4+
Years old

2-6
Players

GA418 Balance Surfboard 

wood
board 50x32x4 cm
2 big balls Ø 3,5 cm
3 small balls Ø 2 cm

4+
Years old

1
Player

GA446 The Outdoor Arrow 

wood
arrow 35x9x4 cm
24 chips Ø  6x0,5 cm

4+
Years old

2-24
Players

GA344 Elastic Jump 

elastic
length material 3 meter
width 2 cm

4+
Years old

1-6
Players
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Active Toys Active

new GA473 Catch Game 

wood, velcro
front velcro, back wood Ø 19,2 cm
1 ball Ø 7,5 cm

4+
Years old

2
Players

GA480 Poi Sling 

wood, cork, fabric ribbons
handle 21,5 cm
rope 41 cm
ball Ø 6 cm
8 ribbons 140 cm

4+
Years old

1
Player

GA506 Paddle Play 

wood, cork
2 rackets 19x19 cm 
1 ball Ø 5 cm

4+
Years old

2
Players

   sw
irl, sp in, and dance w

ith this unique toy that takes your motor skills to the next le
vel
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Active Toys 

GA475 Bow & Arrow

wood, felt, fabric
1 bow 40x13 cm
3 arrows 26,5 cm
1 target sheet 26x29,5 cm

GA507 Roll It 

wood
6 rollers (2 sets) Ø 12 cm
4 red wood markers Ø 7 cm

5+
Years old

5+
Years old

1
Player

2-6
Players

GA130 Walking Skis

wood
for 2 persons
size 88x9x2 cm

6+
Years old

2
Players

GA305 Diabolo 

wood, rubber
Ø 10 cm
sticks 38 cm

6+
Years old

1
Player

GA337 Indoor Curling

birch wood
8 stones 10x10x2,5 cm
4 applicators 6x6x5cm
1 puck 6x6x1,2cm

6+
Years old

2-4
Players

Active

roll your roller onto the field to score points

Who can get the closest to the target?

new
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GA204 Active Coordination Game 

wood
33x33x4 cm
3 challenges
3 balls, 8 handles  

6+
Years old

2-8
Players

Active

GA230 Large Jumping Rope 

wood, cotton
rope length 5 m

6+
Years old

3-10
Players

GA264 Moves!  

wood
18 chips Ø 8 cm

6+
Years old

2-8
Players

GA299 Kendama 

wood 
with rubber coating
7x18x6 cm

6+
Years old

1
Player

Active Toys 

lenght 5 m
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Active Toys Active

GA353 Bow & Arrow - Apple

wood
1 bow 45x12x1,5 cm
3 arrows 26x2,5 cm 
3 apples 13x13x1,5 cm
3 ropes 90 cm

6+
Years old

1
Player

GA379 Jumping Rope - Pink

wood, rope
rope length 2 meter

GA380 Jumping Rope - 
Turquoise 

wood, rope
rope length 2 meter 

6+
Years old

6+
Years old

1
Player

1
Player

GA387 Hurdles & Limbo  

plastic
max. height hurdle 56 cm
max. height limbo 102 cm

6+
Years old

1-10
Players

GA396 Ankle Swing

wood, rope
rope 75 cm
ball Ø 5,5 cm

6+
Years old

1
Player
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Active Toys Active

GA412 Juggling Balls 

neoprene, with recylcled filling
3 balls Ø 6 cm

6+
Years old

1
Player

GA413 Gecko Racket 

wood, velcro
1 racket 29x19x0,8 cm
8 flies

6+
Years old

2
Players

GA422 Blow Darts

wood, paper
blowgun 50 cm
3 targets Ø 5 to 8 cm

6+
Years old

1
Player

GA425 Bullet Ball 

wood
rope 2x2 m 

6+
Years old

2
Players
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GA427 Flying de Boules 

wood, fabric
6 parachutes
1 island 10x9x0,5 cm
rope 1 m 

6+
Years old

2
Players

like jeu de boules, b
ut flying!

ActiveActive Toys 

GA429  Ninja Launcher

wood, cork, fabric
1 launcher 65x8x5 cm
6 ninjas Ø 2,8x4,5 cm
racket 29x11,5 cm

6+
Years old

1-2
Players
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Active Toys Active

GA430 Click & Play - Doorway 
Ball 

wood, elastic, foam
door hanger 21x14x1,7 cm
bal Ø 9 cm

6+
Years old

2
Players

GA442 XXL Park Darts

fabric, metal, wood, felt
1 dart field Ø 1 m
3 darts
4 metal pegs

6+
Years old

2-4
Players

GA445 Lighthouse Relay 

wood
2 lighthouse 12,5x9x9 cm
2 balance boards 27x13x0,8 cm

6+
Years old

2-8
Players

GA448 Color Wheel 

wood
spinner Ø 18x0,5 cm
rope 60 cm

6+
Years old

1-2
Players

rotate to mix the colors!
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Active Toys Active

GA388 Diving Animals 

neoprene, sand filling
Ø ca. 21 cm

6+
Years old

1-2
Players

GA302 Diving Memo 

neoprene, sand filling
12 pcs Ø 10 cm

6+
Years old

2-4
Players

GA173 Diving Animals 

neoprene, sand filling
Ø ca. 14 cm

6+
Years old

1-2
Players
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Active Toys Active

GA471 Stilts 

wood
2 stilts length 110 cm

6+
Years old

1
Player

GA468 Padel Rackets 

wood
2 rackets, 42x21 cm
ball Ø 5 cm

6+
Years old

2
Players

GA472 Kendama Ice Cream

wood
cone with ball
length 12,5 cm

6+
Years old

1
Player

GA479 Twirl Stick

wood, cork, fabric ribbons
stick 45,5 cm
2 (attached to stick) balls Ø 4 cm

6+
Years old

1
Player

GA481 Run to the Color

wood, cotton
6 ropes 1,5 m (total length of ropes 9 m)
15 coloured chips 5x4,5 cm

6+
Years old

3-12
Players

be the first to reach the rope with the right 
color, matching the drawn chip

let the colorful game begin!
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Active Toys Active

GA509 Shuffleboard  

wood
1 shuffle board 115x35 cm
8 roller pins Ø 2,5 cm (2 sets of 4)

6+
Years old

2
Players

GA515 Jump Hurdle - Wood  

wood
2 legs with base Ø 20 cm
2 poles 100x69 cm

6+
Years old

1-6
Players

new

newGA477 Bounce Rackets 

bamboo, fabric
set of rackets Ø 29 cm
1 rubber ball Ø 9,5 cm

6+
Years old

2
Players
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Active Toys Active

GA518 Javelin Throw  

wood, rope
6 spears (2 set), 60 cm
start & finish marker

6+
Years old

2-6
Players

GA431 Reflex Boxing Ball 

fabric, elastic, foam
1 headband 65 cm
ball Ø 9 cm

8+
Years old

1-2
Players put the band on your head and train your reflexes!

GA443 Balancing Bob

wood, silicon, metal
bob 16x7x2,5 cm
pole Ø 2,2x110 cm 
3 discs 6x6x1,2 cm
platform Ø 15x1 cm

8+
Years old

2-4
Players

new



catalog 2025 | 42 catalog 2025 | 43

Active Toys Active

GA476 Lacrosse Kit

wheat straw plastic, neoprene ball
2 rackets,41x4 cm
1 ball Ø 5,5 cm

8+
Years old

2
Players

GA478 Catch the Fruit 

wood
27 fruit frisbees Ø 9 cm
4 catching sticks 28x Ø 10 cm

8+
Years old

1-6
Players

GA503 Juggling Rings

wheat straw
3 juggling rings Ø 24 cm

8+
Years old

1
Player

made of wheat straw

made of wheat s

tra
w
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TableTable Toys 

GA491 Stacking Tower

cardboard
10 cubes 10x15 cm - 6x6 cm 

18+
Months old

1
Player

GA499 Block Puzzle

wood
4 cubes 6x6 cm

18+
Months old

1
Player

GA500 Pull the Crab

wood
1 crab 10x18 cm

18+
Months old

1
Player

new

new

new
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GA501 Shape Puzzle

wood
6 bases, Ø 8 cm
6 animals

18+
Months old

1
Player

GA502 Shape Sorter

wood, cardboard
1 shape box with lid Ø 20 cm
1 animal displayer Ø 19 cm
6 animals
1 cardboard guide

18+
Months old

1
Player

GA391 Animal Chat

cardboard 
10x7,2 cm

3+
Years old

3-10
Players

new new

TableTable Toys 

GA399 Robot Friends

cardboard
32 pieces

3+
Years old

1-4
Players

puzzle, m
ix and memo game!
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Table Toys 

GA492 Giant Sweet Memo

cardboard
24 memo cards (12 pairs) Ø 12 cm

3+
Years old

2-6
Players

GA039 DIY Birdhouse 

wood
house 9x9x13 cm

3+
Years old

1
Player

GA320 Find the Fish 

wood, cardboard
54 fish 6x4x2,6 cm
54 cards 7,5x5,5 cm
3 dice 3 cm

4+
Years old

2-4
Players

GA347 Match the Veggie

wood, cardboard
54 fish 6x4x2,6 cm
54 cards 7,5x5,5 cm
3 dice 3 cm

4+
Years old

2-4
Players

Table

GA348 Feed the Crocodile  

wood
1 crocodile 21,5x3 cm 
20 pcs, 1 stick, 1 fish, 3 large
12 medium, 7 small

4+
Years old

2-3
Players

GA350 Crocs’ Socks 

cardboard
48 card 9x9 cm
4 plungers Ø 6 cm

4+
Years old

2-4
Players

roll the three dice and 
find the fish with the right 
shape, colour and pattern

new
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TableTable Toys 

GA370 Stack Tower

wood, cardboard
28x28 cm 
12 cards 
42 blocks
1 rope

4+
Years old

1
Player

GA438 Geoboard

wood, cardboard, elastic
board 18x18x1,5 cm
20 cards 9x9 cm, 2 eyes, Ø 2,5
48 elastics (24 big +24 small)

4+
Years old

1
Player

GA439 Giraffe Challenge 

wood, cardboard
board 22x16,5 cm
sand timer
card holder
15 cards 12x6 cm

4+
Years old

1
Player

GA460 Balance Bunnies 

wood
1 base 35x12x25 cm
7 bunnies 7 foxes
1 dice 3 cm

4+
Years old

2
Players

GA329 Ice Dream Stacker

wood, cardboard
2 cups 6x6x2 cm
22 pcs
30 cards 

4+
Years old

1-2
Players
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TableTable Toys 

GA466 Whack a Shape  

wood
base 38,5x15,5 cm
2 stands 36 half balls, 4 hammers
1 dice 2,5 cm
4 cards

4+
Years old

2-4
Players

GA462 Color Combination Race 

wood, cardboard
base 6,5x6,5x15 cm, rings 5,5x5,5x0,5 mm
cardholder 6x6x2 cm, cards 5,5x5,5 cm
color cards Ø 15,5 cm - Ø 7 cm

4+
Years old

2-4
Players

combine the colors and find the right ring! 

GA487 Mosaic Pin Board

wood, cardboard
1 board Ø 19 cm | 217 pins 1x2 cm
6 cards with 12 designs Ø 19 cm
cotton bag

4+
Years old

1
Player

wood pins

4+
Years old

2-4
Players

GA496 Snail Race

wood, cardboard
4 snail, 5x5 cm, 4 board pieces 16x23,5 cm 
start and finish 16x6,5 cm (full board 16x107 cm)
35 cards � 5 cm,  1 dice

new

new

GA514 Paintbrush Memo

wood
1 base 15x15cm
1 dice
24 paintbrushes 4 cm

4+
Years old

2-4
Players

new

roll the dice and whack the right shape!

roll the dice, find the matching paintbrush 
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TableTable Toys 

GA393 Perfect Pair Memo 

cardboard
48 cards 8x6,5x5 cm

5+
Years old

2-6
Players

GA495 Mega Balance Game

wood, cardboard
30 poles 12x2,5 cm
5 cards 17x20 cm
1 dice, 1 balance piece, 1 semiball

5+
Years old

2-4
Players

GA497 3 Shape Memo

wood, cardboard
24 puzzle pieces 2 - 6 cm
18 memo cards, 6x6 cm

5+
Years old

2-6
Players

new

new
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TableTable Toys 

GA372 Speed Bows

wood, cardboard 
64 bows
40 cards

6+
Years old

2-4
Players

be the first to recreate the pattern!

GA351 Mikado Melon 

wood
30 sticks 15 cm
melon Ø 90 mm
1 dice 

6+
Years old

2-4
Players

GA374 Tock & Goose

wood
24 pawns
2 dice
2 card decks
1 board Ø 45 cm

6+
Years old

2-6
Players

3 games in 1, on a BIG board 

GA397 Find the Cat! 

cardboard, wood
cats 14x12 cm
dice 3 cm
board Ø 60 cm, buttons 1,5 cm
chips 3,5 cm

6+
Years old

2-6
Players

GA406 Stack the Dragon

wood, felt
20 pieces
4 swords 16 cm, 1 tower 13 cm
4 dragon heads 5,5x3 cm, bodies, 13x5,5 cm  

6+
Years old

2-4
Players

GA319 Triangle Domino 

wood
35 triangles 10x10 x10 cm

6+
Years old

2-4
Players

be the first to find the right cat

stack the pieces with your sword!

double sided
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GA408 Mystery Tower

wood, cardboard
2 towers 21x7x7 cm
12 big blocks Ø 5x 3,5 cm
12 small blocks 3x3x2 cm 

6+
Years old

2
Players

ask sm

art questions to find out the order of other players’
 to

wer
!

TableTable Toys 

GA409 Shoot’m

pine wood, acrylic, elastic
5 targets 8x8,5 cm
gun 20x27x10 cm
25 elastics 

6+
Years old

1-3
Players

GA434 The Wiggle

cardboard
61 cards 8,7x6,2 cm

GA433 Nii No Fleh 

cardboard
67 cards 5,5x8,5 cm

6+
Years old

6+
Years old

2-6
Players

2-6
Players

GA436 Tiddlywinks 

wood, cotton
2 hoops 220x280x7 mm, 19x130x5 mm
1 base 120x60x7 mm
4 big & 24 small chips

6+
Years old

2-4
Players

GA440 Zigzag

wood, cardboard
round base Ø 25 cm
4 tweezers
40 cards 7,7x5,5 cm
27 balls Ø 20mm

6+
Years old

2-4
Players
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TableTable Toys 

GA457 Dots and Boxes 

wood
base 17x17 cm
50 border pieces 4x1,2x0,3 cm
34 trees 2,6x1,4 cm

6+
Years old

2
Players

GA467 Which Cow am i?

wood, beech
2 cow bases 56x4x4,5 cm
16 cards 4x5 cm

6+
Years old

2
Players

GA451 Square Puzzle 

wood, cardboard
9 bloks 15x15x0,8 cm
15 cards 18x18 cm

GA452  Panda’s Puzzle  

wood, cardboard
board 13,5x13,5 cm
panda 4,5x4,5x8,5 cm
7 pieces 
10 cards with front and back print 

6+
Years old

6+
Years old

1
Player

1
Player

GA458 Sling Puck | Table Hockey

wood
double sides base 39x21x3 cm
10 chips Ø 2,5 cm
2 pushers 4x4x3 cm

6+
Years old

2
Players

double sided
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TableTable Toys 

GA465 Plop It 

wood, elastic, cardboard
2 ploppers 8x5 cm
2 net holders Ø 5cm, length 55 cm
6 cards 1,5x2,5 cm, 30 balls Ø 2,5 cm
1 rope 120 cm

6+
Years old

2-4
Players

GA488 Sling Game

wood
3 targets, 9x9 - 7x7 - 5x5 cm
2 launchers, 13x9x4 cm
10 chips, � 2 cm

6+
Years old

2
Players

GA493 Monster Sudoku

wood, cardboard
16 puzzles
8 cards 21x21 cm - 16x16 cm
16 monsters 4x4 cm

6+
Years old

1
Player

plop it is 
a fast, 
fun and 
strategic 
game

play in teams 
of 2 to plop 
as many balls 
as possible, in the 
correct color order

place the balls in the net and at 
the end compare nets, the longest 
pattern wins!

new

new
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TableTable Toys 

GA498 Speedy Cubes

wood, cardboard, metal
16 cubes 3x3 cm
1 bell 8,5 cm
30 cards 5x12 cm

6+
Years old

2-4
Players

GA054 Giant Playing Cards 

laminated, cardboard
54 cards
21x29 cm

8+
Years old

1-6
Players

new
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TableTable Toys 

GA456 3 In a Row 

wood, pine, cardboard
base 24x22,5x2,5 cm
30 cards 5,5x5 cm
6 chips

8+
Years old

2
Players

GA294 Match Puzzle

wood, cardboard
24 matches 21x0,9 cm
30 cards

8+
Years old

1
Player

GA346 Puzzzle Beezzz 

wood, cardboard
puzzel 18x16 cm 
30 cards
9 puzzle pieces

8+
Years old

1
Player

GA349 Frames

wood, cardboard 
48 frames L 9x9x0,9 cm, 
M 4x4x2 cm, S 2,5x2,5x2,5 cm
50 cards

8+
Years old

2-4
Players

a playfull spin on the classic four-in-a-row game!
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Classic Toys 

GA420 Giant  Ball

fabric
inflatable core (pump not included)
Ø 50 cm

3+
Years old

1-8
Players

GA093 Tin Throwing - Red 

metal
10 tins Ø 6 cm height 10 cm
incl. 3 throwing bags

GA131 Tin Throwing - Blue

metal
10 tins Ø 6 cm height 10 cm
incl. 3 throwing bags

GA362 Tin Throwing - Wildlife

metal
6 tins Ø 6 cm height 10 cm
incl. 3 throwing bags

3+
Years old

3+
Years old

3+
Years old

1-3
Players

1-3
Players

1-3
Players

GA463 Bowling 

wood, cork
10 pins 18x6x2 cm
2 balls Ø 5 cm

3+
Years old

1-3
Players
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GA263 Giant Tic Tac Toe

wood, fabric
field size 70x70 cm

4+
Years old

2
Players

GA278 Giant Domino 

wood
28 pieces 15x7,5x1,5 cm 

4+
Years old

2-4
Players

Classic Toys 

GA277 Giant Tumble Tower

wood
incl. 60 blocks and 1 dice
block size 20x4,5x2,5 cm
max hight 1 m

4+
Years old

1-10
Players
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Classic Toys 

GA470 Ring Toss - Round

wood, cotton
base 1 Ø 25 cm x 16 cm
base 2 Ø 7cm  x 16 cm
5 rings Ø 12 cm, 5 sticks

4+
Years old

1-3
Players

GA474 Golf Set

wood
2 golf sticks 57x8 cm, 2 balls Ø 3,5 cm
1 hole 10x8x12,5 cm, 3 bows 16x11 cm 
1 bridge 20x8 cm, 2 obstacles 8x10 cm

4+
Years old

1-2
Players

GA383 Crocket - Rainbow 

wood
5 rainbow ports ca. 17 x 24 cm 
2 clubs 45 cm
2 balls

4+
Years old

1-2
Playerscro

cket friends
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Classic Toys 

GA494 Hammer Tap Game

wood, cork, metal
board 19x29 cm 
10 pattern cards 8x13 cm
33 shapes

4+
Years old

1
Player

GA516 Cornhole Set

wood
2 boards 80x40x4 cm 
4 bean bags 8x8 cm

6+
Years old

2-6
Players

new

GA231 Tug of War

hemp rope, pine wood
10 meter length, Ø 2 cm
incl. centerline and pegs

6+
Years old

2-12
Players

new
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Classic Toys 

GA050 Disc Darts

fabric
Ø 2 m
3 disks
4 pegs

6+
Years old

1-3
Players

GA145 Ring Toss 

pine
5 rings
50x50x10 cm

6+
Years old

1-3
Players

GA162 Ladder Game 

wood
incl. 6 balls
75x55 cm 

6+
Years old

2-4
Players

GA279 Giant Four in a Row 

wood
57x39 cm
42 chips

6+
Years old

2
Players
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Classic Toys 

GA242 
Giant Draughts

wood
non woven field 85x85 cm
40 chips Ø 7 cm

6+
Years old

2
Players

GA366 Hook Toss

wood
30x30x2 cm
12 rings

6+
Years old

1-4
Players

GA513 Code Cracker

wood
board 30x21 cm  
20 white + 16 black pins 2,5 cm 
72 icecream pins 3 cm

7+
Years old

2
Players

new
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Classic Toys 

GA014 Mega Mikado 

bamboo
length 90 cm
Ø 0,7 cm

8+
Years old

2-6
Players

GA128 Finnish Throwing Game

pine 
height 15 cm
diameter 5,5 cm

8+
Years old

2-4
Players

GA415 Corn Hole 

wood, cotton
2 boards 30x60x0,9 cm
8 bags 8x8x8 cm

8+
Years old

2-6
Players

GA486 Kubb 

wood
1 king 24x4,5x4,5 cm  | 10 kubbs 12x4x4 cm
6 batons 24x2,5x2,5 cm
4 corner pins 15x1,3 cm

8+
Years old

2-6
Players



catalog 2025 | 82 catalog 2025 | 83catalog 2025 | 83

GA482 Learn Through 
Movement 

Toys and games that seamlessly integrate 
learning with movement. Through 
interactive play and physical engagement, 
children learn by doing.

GA483 Teamwork

Toys that inspire teamwork, fun and social 
interaction among kids. They will discover 
the joy of shared success and the comfort of 
helping and supporting each other. 

4+
Years old

6+
Years old

Moves!
Wheel of Action

The Outdoor Arrow
Run to the Color

Body Bending

Active Coordination Game
Large Jumping Rope

Tug of War
Parachute

Lighthouse Relay

GA264
GA419
GA446
GA481
GA469

GA204 
GA230 
GA231
GA133
GA445

A world of Learning and Fun!

Unlock the door to a universe of learning with our specially curated 
educational boxes, designed to ignite the curiosity and creativity of young 
minds. An all-in-one solution, packed 
with a diverse range of toys that cater to various themes of Teamwork, 
Learn through Movement, Outdoor Play and Single Player Games.

GA485 Single Player Games 

Toys designed for solo play which will allow 
a child to discover and learn at its own 
pace.  

GA484 Outdoor Play

Toys that bring the joy of active learning 
outdoors. The play pattern encourages 
exploration, physical activity, and 
imaginative problem-solving. 

 

4+
Years old

6+
Years old

Stack Tower
Puzzle Beezzz

Ice Dream Stacker
Memo Fish
Geoboard

Giant Tumble Tower
Flag a Tag
Corn Hole

Wooden Walking Bobbins
Giant Tic Tac Toe

Wobbly Lilly Path
Stilts

GA370
GA346
GA329
GA371
GA438

GA277
GA426
GA415
GA333
GA263
GA416
GA471

Educational boxes
All you need in one box
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Sustainability, FSC NEW Packaging

6+
Years old

2-4
Players

name on all sides

clear visual 
explanation

age and 
no. of players

fun elements for 
an attractive look

educational elements 
of the toy

                  
*ping!*

picture on the back

in 7 trendy colors 

For our future generation, we...

 use natural materials 
	 Such as FSC-certified wood, cotton, cork, or wheat straw.

 use recycled material
	 With recycled materials in our products and packaging made of 
	 100% recycled cardboard, we minimize our environmental impact.

 pack plastic-free!
	 We continuously search for alternatives to avoid single-use plastics.

 we do not ship air
	 No unnecessarily large gift boxes, making shipping as CO2-friendly as possible.

 have only digital manuals
	 Easily access your preferred language online!

 we print with water based paint
	 And we use soy ink for the packaging.

.  come to the office by bike (if possible)
	 Because we are Dutch, and we love bikes!
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MediaPortal 
Did you know that we have a platform where you can 
download all of our images, product information, and 
manuals?

It’s called ImageShare! You can easily search, view, 
and download everything from this platform. It’s super 
easy! If you are interested in ImageShare and you’d 
like to learn more about it, just let us know. We have 
a manual available that will guide you through the 
platform.
 
Next to our great photography, we also make very cool 
videos! 
www.youtube.com/user/BuitenSpeel

ImageShare
http://bstoys.image-share.nl/

Educational Elements MediaPortal Photos, videos

• Gross Motor Skills: Using your body for things 
	 like running and jumping, which helps to 	
	 grow strong.
• Learning Through Movements: The use of 
	 physical activities to enhance understanding 
	 and retention of concepts.

• Communication Skills: Talking to others and 
	 listening carefully
• Competitive Challenge: Engaging in 
	 competitive activities that encourage 
	 the development of essential life skills like 
	 teamwork, strategic thinking, and resilience.
• Teamwork: Learning how to work well with 
	 others when you're in a group.

• Coordination: The ability to use different body 
	 parts smoothly and effectively for various 
	 tasks, from sports to fine motor skills like 
	 writing.
• Hand-Eye Coordination: The ability to 
	 coordinate visual input with motor skills, 
	 important for tasks like handwriting.
• Fine Motor Skills: Precise skills like 
	 handwriting and small muscle control.

• Balance: The ability to stay upright and 	
	 steady, which helps to move safely.
• Stamina: The energy to keep going.
 • Muscle Strength: The capacity of muscles to 
	 generate force, enabling tasks like lifting, 
	 pushing, and physical endurance.

• Visual Discrimination: Recognizing and telling 
	 things apart by their looks.
• Pattern Recognition: Noticing and 
	 understanding repeated shapes or 		
	 sequences.
• Visual Ability: Being good at understanding 
	 and using what you see.
• Color Mixing: Knowing how to make new 
	 colors by mixing others.
• Color Recognition: Being able to name colors 
	 correctly.

• Creativity: Fosters innovation and 
	 imaginative thinking.
• Spatial Awareness: the capacity to 
	 comprehend one's position in space and the 
	 spatial relationships between objects, vital 
	 for navigation and problem-solving 
• Constructive Insight: Evaluating whether a 
	 construction or structure is built stably.

• Patience and Perseverance: Important 
	 qualities for overcoming challenges and 
	 achieving goals.
• Concentration: The ability to stay focused

• Letter Recognition: The basis for reading and 
	 language development.
• Number Recognition and Numerical Skills: 
	 Foundational math abilities for 
	 understanding and manipulating numbers.

• Exploring: Encourages curiosity and hands-
	 on learning.

• Strategic Thinking: Developing plans and 
	 strategies to solve problems.
• Making Connections: The process of forming 
	 relationships between ideas or concepts, 
	 which promotes critical thinking and deeper 
	 understanding.
• Working Memory Training: Improves the 
	 ability to hold and manipulate information in 
	 the mind.
• Solution-Oriented Thinking: Focusing on 
	 finding solutions to problems.
• Logical Reasoning: The ability to think 
	 logically and rationally.
• Memory: Enhances the ability to remember.
• Making Decisions: The process of choosing 
	 between alternatives.
• Anticipation and Forward Thinking: Planning 
	 for the future and predicting outcomes.
• Impulse Control: Managing and controlling 
	 impulsive behaviors.
• Left/Right Awareness: Telling which side is 
	 left and which side is right.
• Telling Time: Understanding the concept of 
	 time and reading clocks.

• Swimming Proficiency: Learning to swim for 
	 safety and fitness.

• Outdoor Playing: Engaging in outdoor 
	 activities fosters creativity, physical health, 
	 and exploration.
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Fairs The Spielwarenmesse

Awards and recognition
We are extremely grateful and very 
proud  of the numerous awards and 
recognition we have ceived from 
around the world over the years. 

Fairs
At BS Toys, we eagerly anticipate the 
Spielwarenmesse every year, as it offers 
a sneak peek at the latest trends and 
developments. 
With the insights we gain, we can better 
anticipate and meet the needs of our end-
consumers in the year ahead. It’s also the 
ideal moment to reveal our latest creations 
and demonstrate how our brand and 
products stand out in the crowded toy market. 

We also take part in other fairs, driven by our 
commitment to both learn and share. This 
helps us evolve and strengthen our brand and 
consistently provide the best to our customers.

Awards

20222022

W
innaar Buiten en Sport

Fairs
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GA014 Mega Mikado 81

GA039 DIY Birdhouse  48

GA050 Disc Darts 76

GA054 Giant Playing Cards 65

GA093 Tin Throwing - Red 69

GA126 Jumping Cow 7

GA128 Finnish Throwing Game 81

GA130 Walking Ski 23

GA131 Tin Throwing - Blue 69

GA133 Parachute 17

GA145 Ring Toss 76

GA148 Bowling - Red & White 17

GA162 Ladder Game 77

GA173 Diving Animals 35

GA196 Big Bubbles 8

GA204 Active Coordination Game 25

GA230 Large Jumping Rope 25

GA231 Tug of War 75

GA242 Giant Draughts 78

GA263 Giant Tic Tac Toe 71

GA264 Moves! 24

GA277 Giant Tumble Tower 70

GA278 Giant Domino 70

GA279 Giant Four in a Row 77

GA294 Match Puzzle 67

GA299 Kendama 24

GA301 Catching Tails 9

GA302 Diving Memo 35

GA305 Diabolo 23

GA319 Triangle Domino 57

GA320 Find the Fish 48

GA321 Belly Catch Set 8

GA329 Ice Dream Stacker 50

GA332 Egg Relay 17

GA333 Wooden Walking Bobbins 9

GA337 Indoor Curling 23

GA344 Elastic Jump 19

GA346 Puzzzle Beezzz 67

GA347 Match the Veggie 49

GA348 Feed the Crocodile 49

GA349 Frames 66

GA350 Crocs' Socks 49

GA351 Mikado Melon 57

GA353 Bow & Arrow - Apple 26

GA354 Dance Ribbon 10

GA355 Bowling Forest Friends 10

GA362 Tin Throwing - Wildlife 69

GA364 Party Kit 16

GA366 Hook toss 79

GA370 Stack Tower 50

GA372 Speed Bows 56

GA374 Tock & Goose 57

GA379 Jumping Rope - Pink 27

GA380 Jumping Rope - Turqoise 27

GA381 Bean Bag Bunnies 11

GA383 Crocket - Rainbow 72

GA387 Hurdles & Limbo 26

GA388 Diving Animals 34

GA391 Animal Chat 46

GA392 Bugs - Active Search Game 12

GA393 Perfect Pair Memo 55

GA396 Ankle swing 27

GA397 Find the Cat! 56

GA399 Robot Friends 47

GA404 Treasure Hunt 11

GA406 Stack the Dragon 56

GA408 Mystery Tower 58

GA409 Shoot 'm 59

GA410 Who is The Thief? 19

GA411 Run & Match 18

GA412 Juggling Balls 28

GA413 Gecko Racket 28

GA415 Corn Hole 80

GA416 Wobbly Lilly Path 13

GA418 Balance Surfboard 18

GA419 Wheel of Action 12

GA420 Giant Ball 69

GA422 Blow Darts 29

GA425 Bullet Ball 29

GA426 Flag a Tag 15

GA427 Flying de Boules 31

GA428 Feed the Penguin 15

GA429 Ninja Launcher 31

GA430 Click & Play - Doorway Ball 32

GA431 Reflex Boxing Ball 41

GA433 Nii No Fleh 58

GA434 The Wiggle 58

GA436 Tiddlywinks 59

GA438 Geoboard 51

GA439 Giraffe Challenge 51

GA440 Zigzag 59

GA442 XXL Park Darts 32

GA443 Balancing Bob 41

GA444 Squirrel Parachutes 19

GA445 Lighthouse Relay 33

GA446 The Outdoor Arrow 18

GA448 Color Wheel 33

GA450 Birds in Action 15

GA451 Square Puzzle 60

GA452 Panda's Puzzle 60

GA453 Aquascope 7

GA454 Ducks in a row 13

GA455 Water Spraying Whale 7

GA456 3 in a Row                                                                           66

GA457 Dots and Boxes 61

GA458 Sling Puck | Table Hockey 61

GA460 Balance Bunnies 51

GA462 Color Combination Race                                              52

GA463 Bowling 69

GA465 Plop It 62

GA466 Whack a Shape 53

GA467 Which Cow am i? 61

GA468 Padel Rackets 36

GA470 Ring Toss 73

GA471 Stilts 36

GA472 Kendama Ice Cream 36

GA473 Catch Game 21

GA474 Golf Set 73

GA475 Bow and Arrow 22

GA476 Lacrosse Kit 42

GA477 Bounce Rackets 38

GA478 Catch the Fruit 42

GA479 Twirl Stick 37

GA480 Poi Sling 21

GA481 Run to the Color 37

GA482 Learn Through Movement 83

GA483 Teamwork 83

GA484 Outdoor play 82

GA485 Single player games 82

GA486 Kubb   80

GA487 Mosaic Pin Board AW ‘24 53

GA488 Sling Game AW ‘24 62

GA489 Magnetic Darts AW ‘24 16

Extra special thanks to our models
Jim, Andrew, Emmée, Saare, May, Loïs, Rylee, Cathaleya, 
Naud, Lars, Dorian, Pomme, Suvi, Zion, Luca, Isabella, Skip, 
Jack, Lola, June, Yente, Jamal, Nia, Lio, Joaquim, Sem, Tess, 
Silke, Jolet, Rosa, Abel, Senna, Livia, Tessa, Lotte, Alyssa, Thijs, 
Wies, Jade, Lieske, Borre, Kiek, Elin, Cato, Roxi, Ize, Hidde, Thije, 
Jalou, Lodie, Evy, Fien, Mick, Zoe, Hugo, Casper, Milan, Cas, 
Twan, Giano, Levi, Noa, Shanika, Riva, Chloe, Owen, Quint, 
Moreno, Jurre, Valentijn, Izaya, Gabriël, Lizz, and many more…

Copyright statement
All rights reserved to BuitenSpeel B.V. 
No part of this publication may be reproduced, transmitted or 
copied without the prior permission of the publisher.

Special Thanks to
Joris Helming - Exciting indoor and outdoor photography
Bowprint - Print of the Magazine

GA491 Stacking Tower AW ‘24 45

GA492 Giant Sweet Memo AW ‘24 48

GA493 Sudoku AW ‘24 63

GA494 Hammer Tap Game AW ‘24 74

GA495 Mega Balance Game AW ‘24 55

GA496 Snail Race AW ‘24 52

GA497 3 Shape Memo AW ‘24 55

GA498 Speedy Cubes AW ‘24 65

GA499 Block Puzzle AW ‘24 45

GA500 Pull the Crab AW ‘24 45

GA501 Shape Puzzle AW ‘24 46

GA502 Shape Sorter AW ‘24 47

GA503 Juggling Rings AW ‘24 43

GA506 Paddle Play SS ‘25 21

GA507 Roll It SS ‘25 22

GA509 Shuffleboard SS ‘25 38

GA510 Sand Pattern Tools SS ‘25 5

GA511 Sand Stamps SS ‘25 5

GA512 Sailboat SS ‘25 6

GA513 Code Cracker SS ‘25 79

GA514 Paintbrush Memo SS ‘25 53

GA515 Jump Hurdle - Wood SS ‘25 39

GA516 Cornhole Set SS ‘25 75

GA518 Javelin Throw SS ‘25 40

Index
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